

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4089 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2026	<u>HN,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This interlocutory application is filed seeking to permit implead the proposed respondent No.3 in C.C.No.4089 of 2025. Heard. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this interlocutory application is allowed. The learned counsel appearing for the petitioners is permitted to file a fresh fair copy of the contempt case. <u>C.C.No.4089 of 2025</u> Call on 10.07.2026. <u>HN, J</u> NKA	